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GW38341
Seria DATA CENTER

  

Complete system for the connection and distribution of LAN networks in residential and tertiary sector
environments.
The range includes fibre optic solutions, wall panels, floor cabinets and copper wiring products.
The Data Center series provides all the products necessary to create a multi-service fibre optic infrastructure
for residential buildings, in full compliance with all the indications dictated by the new CEI Guidelines 306-2
and Law 164/14.

Wst?pnie oprzewodowana puszka po??czeniowa
mieszkaniowa

kategoria Tworzywo sztuczneMateria?

Bia?yKolor Z 4 adapterami SC/APCCharakterystyka
101x85x31Wymiary LxHxD (mm) Monta? na?cienny/w tablicach multimedialnychMonta?

4Liczba ?wiat?owodów 15 mD?ugo?? kabla
3 mmØ os?ony < 4,5 mmØ os?ony do ci?gni?cia

SC/APC - Fiber FastDla z??czy G.657.A2 / B6_a2 Bend InsensitiveKlasyfikacja
9 µmØ rdzenia 125 µmØ ok?adziny

KevlarElement wytrzyma?o?ciowy LSZHP?aszcz zewn?trzny
Loose - OS2Kabel EcaKlasa CPR

100 NNapr??enie 500 N/10cmGniecenie
20x ?rednica kablaMinimalny promie? gi?cia (dynamiczny) 10x ?rednica kablaMinimalny promie? gi?cia (statyczny)

0.35 dB/Km (@1310 nm) / 0.2
dB/Km (@1550 nm)

Maksymalne t?umienie (@1310 nm / @1550 nm) Od -20°C do +60°CD?ugo?? Temperatury

DIMENSIONAL

 
 

STANDARDS/APPROVALS
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